CUSTOM CUSTOMER_NAME

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED

DEBIT_ACCOUNPRODUCAMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694

DCR
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR

18534
19344
19344
16914
17724
19344
19344
19344
3191

19344
17569
17569
16833
12465
17569
16833
15361
17569
16833
17569
17569
17569
13889
16097
17569
16097
16833
16833
16097
11729
12465
17569
17569
12586
17569
16833
16833
17569
17569
16833
16097
16097
17569
16833

NARESH KUMAR
SANDEEP SHARMA
TUHI RAM
PRAVEEN KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
JUGINDER SINGH
Brajesh Yadav
Sanjay Yadav
Surender Shah
Nirmal Joshi
Gayotri

Pawan Kumar
Anil Singh

Gajraj Singh
Mukesh Chand
Kedar Lal Meena
Ashok Kumar
Mahesh Meena
Ramniranjan Ram
Deena Nath

HARI SHANKAR KUMAR

Rinku Kumar Singh
Ramesh Chand Meena
Bhola Singh
SantoshKumar Sharma
Rajesh Kumar

Vikash Kumar

Samay Singh

Jagiri lal

Shilender Kumar
MOHIT

SANTOSH PASWAN
Akhilesh Singh
SARBESWAR PANDAB
Rana Partap Singh
Ashok Kumar

Pawan Kumar
Manindra

Suresh Kumar

Ashok Kumar
Chhagan Lal Meena
Pinku Kumar

Vikrant

Man Singh

BENEFICIARY_BR. CREDIT_ACCOUNT_I Remarks

SBIN0010448
PUNB0225800
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
PUNB0147310
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
PUNB0143300
ICIC0001354
SBIN0010448
SBIN0013594
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448

41579135581
3179000100491944
20381857879
20381857472
20381857711
20381857563
14732122000317
20208317221
36261530217
20381857289
20337114020
20381857370
20097669707
20381858318
20381858158
20381857541
36266286547
37616811677
36616652645
20381857416
20208318746
36334669679
20381858352
20381858307
20381858341
20337112908
36264078469
20381857733
20381857700
20337111267
1433000100546735
135401525912
20337114064
39718535842
31831109059
20381857336
20381858443
20337112147
20113349921
20166925881
20381858169
20135365471
20381857664
20381857971

Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023

Emp ID
98612
95701
81012
81038
80862
80864
80996
80863
80839
80998
81087
80871
81014
81058
81040
81028
80844
80846
81036
80870
80869
81045
81032
80845
81021
81077
81081
80849
80842
80865
100162
101440
80997
101897
81031
80835
81050
81018
80866
81035
81052
81041
81020
80847

Client

ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS

Branct Date

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023

Status

SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS

238427643
SBIN423066642664
238428729
238428999
238429237
238429420
SBIN423066642697
238429600
238429838
238430106
238430367
238430655
238430860
238431070
238431280
238431449
238431628
238431862
238432052
238432326
238432587
238432880
238433080
238433311
238433499
238433680
238433962
238434494
238434676
238434837
SBIN423066642701
SBIN423066895531
238435084
238435348
238435674
238436051
238436273
238436456
238436694
238436937
238437119
238437298
238437565
238437804



CUSTOM CUSTOMER_NAME

286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608
286608

INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED

DEBIT_ACCOUNPRODUCAMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694
37718972694

DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
DCR
NEFT
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
DCR
NEFT
DCR
NEFT
NEFT
DCR
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
NEFT
NEFT
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR
DCR

16833
17569
17569
16097
16833
17569
16833
16097
9521

17569
16833
16833
16833
17569
16097
16097
10994
16097
9521

16833
17569
16833
13152
13152
13152
17569
16097
16833
12465
10257
17569
16833
16833
16833
17569
10257
17569
17569
17569
16833
14624
16833
17569
16097

Kamal Kishor

Partap Singh

Ravi Kumar

Dinesh Chand
Bechu Ram

Narain Mahat

Nar Singh

JYOTI

MUKESH PARIDA
Rinku Das

PARMA HANS GOND
Arvind Kumar
Manoj Singh
Deependra Singh
BRAJNESH KUMAR
SANDEEP KUMAR
SONU KUMAR
DEEPAK SINGH
ALOK SINGH

BHOLA PRASAD SINGH

AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA

AMIT KUMAR SINGH
SANTOSHI DEVI
REKHA

BIJENDRA KUMAR YADAV

RAM YASH RAM
NITIN KUMAR
LEENA RANI
MAMTA

Radha Shyam

Shri Ram

Satish Kumar Gupta

BENEFICIARY_BR. CREDIT_ACCOUNT_I Remarks

SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
1CIC0000720
SBIN0012042
IDIBO00GO16
IDIBOOONO44
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0012833
SBIN0011597
UCBA0000261
SBIN0032221
CBIN0283809
SBINO015533
CBIN0280017
CNRB0000341
SBIN0002998
KKBK0004651
SBINO060360
SBIN0011392
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
IDIBO00B755
SBINO000625
SBINO014461
SBINO004769
SBIN0031789

JAIBHAGWAN AGGARWAL IDFB0020224

Sohnu Kumar

Shyam Prasad

Anil Sharma

Hardeep Singh
Manoj Kumar
Surendra Pal Singh
Ravi Singh

Deepak Yadav
Birendra Kumar Dubey
Ashish Meena

Rajesh Kumar Meena

CNRB0003235
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBINO001187
SBIN0010448
SBIN0032221
SBIN0011553
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448

20381857653
20381857948
36549560847
37637044612
34777929990
20079371736
20381858498
072001521092
33383506436
6511660656
6973175062
37923275941
20113350017
31442991203
31269184060
02610110013748
38980573279
3986977380
33602367257
3233103307
0341131000876
36560495645
3947381980
34875878635
33394437694
37922990789
37301491981
50410940967
20138237694
20356820123
33421623070
61313401710
10101330076
82072200005282
20241141970
39800943312
20381858432
37637045989
10310607407
20381857530
39892382267
34548272753
39956220942
39955949873

Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023

Emp ID
81022
81083
81092
81042
81072
81076
81093
98733
96180
81019
94205
81089
81033
81044
82627
96179
82601
82602
82605
82604
82606
82607
83181
96090
94210
94202
97987
98736
90075
80840
80868
80837
98738
80999
58689
81088
81067
80867
81030
81011
81056
81023
81061
81090

Client

ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS
ESCORTS

Branct Date

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023
07/03/2023

Status

SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS
SUCCESS

238438080
238438307
238438489
238438702
238438925
238439139
238439425
SBIN423066642673
238439627
SBIN423066642708
SBIN423066642711
238530320
238530544
238530776
238531080
SBIN423066642717
238531300
SBIN423066642724
238531444
SBIN423066642785
SBIN423066642735
238532251
SBIN423066895558
238532406
238532896
238533002
238533210
SBIN423066642758
238533351
238533814
238533994
238534231
SBIN423066642764
SBIN423066642774
238534370
238534559
238534770
238534933
238535114
238535380
238535553
238535724
238535944
238536153



CUSTOM CUSTOMER_NAME

286608
286608
286608

INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED
INNOVISION LIMITED

DEBIT_ACCOUNPRODUCAMOUNT BENEFICIARY_NAME

37718972694 DCR
37718972694 DCR
37718972694 DCR

17569
17569
17569

Sarvesh Chand
Naveen Kumar
Rahul Yadav

BENEFICIARY_BR. CREDIT_ACCOUNT_I Remarks

SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448
SBIN0010448

20381857608
20381857585
20381859286

Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023
Salary for the m/o Feb 2023

Innovision Limited

Authorised Signatory

Emp ID Client Branct Date

80833 ESCORTS Delhi 07/03/2023
81062 ESCORTS Delhi 07/03/2023
80861 ESCORTS Delhi 07/03/2023

Status

SUCCESS 238536302
SUCCESS 238536478
SUCCESS 238536660



